LEGENDA

E.:.} Besluitgebied omgevingsvergunning Bachstraat 6

GBKN gegevens

omgevingsvergunning

schaal :

formaat :
projectnummer :
bladnummer :
aantal bladen :
Identificatiecode :

Bachstraat 6

1:1000

A3

160236

1

1
NL.IMRO.0396.PBbachstraat6-VA01

gemeente. Heemskerk

datum :

datum ondergrond :
voorontwerp :
ontwerp :
vaststelling :

15-08-2017
21-04-2017

30-05-2017
15-08-2017

s\a

X

adviseurs in
ruimtelijke
ontwikkeling

Postbus 479, 6800 AL Arnhem | T 026 357 69 11 | www.sab.nl




